Child Placing Agencies

Total CPAs: 27

1 License 0001002210001 Expires 11/11/2014

Agency A Chosen Child Adoption Services

Address 300 Central Avenue City Summerville State SC Zip 29485
Phone (843)291-1213 Email denice@accadoptionservices.com
Director Denice Fisher Dir Phone (843) 851-4004

2 License 0000003437001 Expires 10/31/2014

Agency  Adoption Advocacy, Inc.

Address 1712 Waterway Court City Spartanburg State SC Zip 29301
Phone Email Junes007@aol.com
Director June Bond Dir Phone 864-587-6228

3 License 0001006258001 Expires 08/10/2014

Agency  Adoption Hope International, Inc.

Address 708 Oxbow Drive City Myrtle Beach State SC Zip 29579
Phone Email adopt@rcn.com
Director Diana Adams Dir Phone (843) 236-7520

4 License 0001000318001 Expires 12/08/2014

Agency  Alston Wilkes Society Tfc

Address 3519 Medical Dr. City Columbia State SC Zip 29203
Phone (803) 254-3684 Email sannewalker@alstonwilkessociety.or
Director Anne Walker Dir Phone (803) 799-2490

5 License 0001025943001 Expires 06/02/2014

Agency  America World Adoption-South Carolina

Address 140 Gibson Road City Lexington State SC Zip 29072
Phone (803) 986-0888 Email emily.head@awaa.org
Director Emily Head Dir Phone 803-986-0888
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6 License 0001020898001 Expires 07/16/2014

Agency  Another Choice For Black Children, Inc.

Address 2340 Beatties Ford Road City Charlotte State NC Zip 28216
Phone (704) 394-1124 Email ruth@anotherchoice.net
Director Ruth O. Amerson Dir Phone (704) 394-1124

7 License 0000008097001 Expires 06/24/2014

Agency  Bethany Christian Services

Address 1612 Marion Street, Suite 206 City Columbia State SC Zip 29201
Phone Email jking@bethany.org
Director Joann King Dir Phone (803) 779-0541

8 License 0000007550001 Expires 08/15/2014

Agency  Carolina Adoption Services

Address 3905 Beltline Blvd. Suite 15 City Columbia State SC Zip 29204
Phone Email jmcorrigan0@gmail.com
Director Jill Corrigan Dir Phone (803) 772-6540

9 License 0000000639001 Expires 04/12/2014

Agency Cherished Children International Adoption Agency

Address 1052 Merlot Court City Moore State SC Zip 29369
Phone Email Cherishedchild2@aol.com
Director Stephen Eargle Dir Phone (864) 297-9123

10 License 0000008200001 Expires 06/24/2014

Agency  Christian Family Services, Inc.

Address 1069 Bayshore Drive, Ste. 201 City Rock Hill State SC Zip 29732
Phone Email Sharon@christianfamilyservices.org
Director Sharon Cole Dir Phone (803) 328-2229
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11 License 0001026335001 Expires 07/30/2014

Agency  Church of God

Address 1810 NE Main St. City Simpsonville State SC Zip 29681
Phone (864)979-6231 Email plschmid@yahoo.com
Director Roger Childs Dir Phone 864-967-8987

12 License 0000008600001 Expires 06/24/2014

Agency  Connie Maxwell Child Placing Agency

Address 810 Maxwell Avenue City Greenwood State SC Zip 29646
Phone Email bendavis@conniemaxwell.com
Director Ben Davis Dir Phone (864) 942-14 0

13 License 0000009800001 Expires 08/26/2014

Agency  Family Preservation Community Serv, Inc.

Address 3710 Landmark Drive, Suite 307 City Columbia State SC Zip 29204
Phone (803)237-5659 Email shall@fpcscorp.com
Director Stephanie Hall Dir Phone (803) 782-3422

14 License 0000008300001 Expires 11/16/2014

Agency  Growing Home Southeast

Address 440 Knox Abbott Drive, Suite 250 City Cayce State SC Zip 29033
Phone Email gricks@growinghomese.com
Director Gayle Ricks Dir Phone (803) 791-5513
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15 License 0000008067001 Expires 06/24/2014

Agency  LDS Family Services

Address 7621 Little Avenue, Suite 420 City Charlotte State NC Zip 28226
Phone Email EarhartJE@Ldsfamilyservices.org
Director Jean Earhart Dir Phone (704) 541-5626

16 License 0001023644001 Expires 06/27/2014

Agency Lifeline Children's Services

Address 1177 Gregorie Ferry Rd. City Mount Pleasant State SC Zip 29466
Phone (843) 822-6091 Email Angie.Rylands@LifelineChild.org
Director Angela Rylands Dir Phone 843-737-6929

17 License 0001019987001 Expires 01/17/2015

Agency LifeShare Management Group

Address 1201 Main Street Suite 1100 City Columbia State SC Zip 29202
Phone (803) 748-1235 Email t.jones@lifeshareinc.org
Director Terrasel Jones Dir Phone (803)748-1318

18 License 0000008700001 Expires 08/04/2014

Agency Lutheran Family Srvs In The Carolinas

Address 1118 Union Street City Columbia State SC Zip 29201
Phone Email bvause@Iscarolinas.net
Director Bethany Vause Dir Phone (803) 750-9917

19 License 0000008099001 Expires 01/30/2015

Agency  Miracle Hill Children Home

Address 117 Drummond Lane City Pickens State SC Zip 29671
Phone (803) 878-9987 Email sbetts@miraclehill.org
Director Reid Lehman, President/CEO Dir Phone (864) 878-9987
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20 License 0001021513001 Expires 09/12/2014
Agency  Neighbor To Family, Inc.
Address 4975 Lacross Road - Suite 314 City N. Charleston State SC Zip 29426
Phone Email mchee.zimmerman@neighbortofamil

Director McBee Zimmerman Dir Phone (843-952-2158)

21 License 0000008095001 Expires 12/29/2014

Agency SC Mentor, Inc.

Address 3600 Forest Drive, Ste. 100 City Columbia State SC Zip 29204
Phone Email Elaine.Miller@thementornetwork.co
Director Elaine Miller Dir Phone (803) 799-9025

22 License 0000008400001 Expires 12/12/2014

Agency  SC Youth Advocate Program, Inc.

Address 140 Stoneridge Drive, Suite 350 City Columbia State SC Zip 29210
Phone Email Icole@scyap.com
Director Lex Cole Dir Phone (803) 779-5500

23 License 0001000634001 Expires 02/05/2014

Agency  Small World, Inc.

Address 1200 Saint Andrews Road, Apt. 814 City Columbia State SC Zip 29210
Phone (803) 834-3105 Email nikki26grad@yahoo.com
Director Nciole Buie Dir Phone (803) 834-3405
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24 License 0000008023001 Expires 06/24/2014

Agency  Southeastern Children's Home

Address 115 Children's Way City Duncan State SC Zip 29334
Phone (864) 439-0259 Email rkimberly@sech.org
Director Robert Kimberly Dir Phone (864) 949-9344

25 License 0000009774001 Expires 08/29/2014

Agency  Special Link, Inc.

Address 1201 Haywood Road City Greenville State SC Zip 29615
Phone Email speclink@infionline.net
Director Carri Uram Dir Phone (864) 233-4872

26 License 0000009100001 Expires 01/20/2015

Agency  Specialized Alternative Youth

Address 800 Dutch Square Blvd., Bldg. C City Columbia State SC Zip 29210
Phone Email ruberman@safy.org
Director Rex Uberman Dir Phone (803) 791-7328

27 License 0001002277001 Expires 12/01/2014

Agency  The Bair Foundation

Address 15 Century Drive City Greenville State SC Zip 29607
Phone (864) 281-0058 Email bwilliams@bair.org
Director Beth Williams Dir Phone (864) 281-1042
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